
C
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TED

厳
選

Sweet, Thick And Full 
Of  Rich Strawberry 
Flavor. This Sake is 
Very Much A Low 
Alcohol Strawberry 
Smoothie.

濁
酒

14.95300ml

N
IG

O
RI

STRA
W

BERRY
DA

SSA
I 

Smv +3.0 (Light & 
Dry) with Engaging 
Flavors and Easy 
Pair-Ability Its No 
Wonder That this 
Sake is Popular in 
Japan and The U.S

獺
祭

20.95300ml

79.95720ml

This Dry, Delicate 
and Fruity Sake 
Features a Smooth, 
Silky Texture, Tinged 
with Aromas and 
Flavors of  Pear, 
Melon, Honeysuckel, 
Custard, and 
Nutmeg.

濁
酒

12.95300ml

SHO
 C

HIKU
  BA

I G
IN

JO

Full-bodied, pleasantly 
sweet and complex 
flavor with a smooth 
texture

濁
酒

N
IG

O
RI

SHO
 C

HIKU
 BA

I

12.95375ml

ORION

SAPPORO PREMIUM BLACK

ASAHI

SAPPORO

KIRIN

KIRIN LIGHT

(Premium Beer)

Small Large

6.95

4.95

4.95

4.95

4.95

9.95

8.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

COKE

LEMONADE

DIET COKE

SPRITE

APPLE JUICE

SHIRLEY TEMPLE

ARNOLD PALMER

ICED TEA

ICED GREEN TEA

HOT GREEN TEA

FLAVORED ICED TEA

BOTTLED SPARKLING WATER

2.95

2.95

2.95

2.95

2.95

2.95

2.95

2.95

2.95

2.95

3.50

3.25

* Actual presentation may vary from picture.
* Special request (soy paper, smelt egg, avocado, jalapeño...etc) can be added for an additional charge.

* Prices are subject to change without notice.

Cold Sake

Small Large

4.95 7.95House Hot Sake

Hot Sake

Beer

Glass Bottle

5.95

5.95

5.95

5.25

24.95

24.95

N/A

22.95

CHARDONNAY

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

PLUM WINE

PINOT GRIGIO 

Wine

Beverage

Mango, Rasberry, Peach

KU
RO

SA
W

A
   JUNM

AI KIM
O

TO

Boasts a natural 
Kimoto flavor, which is 
full-bodied and earthy, 
yet light. It is exquisitely 
balanced and 
masterfully brewed as 
the almighty sake

黒
沢

16.95300ml

SMV +2.0 (Light & DRY)

KIKU
SU

I

Delicate with clean
aromatics and rich 
sapinity smooth, rooted 
and articulated
in elegance

This saké comes from 
the Shizuoka Prefecture 
and is one of  our 
best-selling Daiginjos. 
Smooth as silk with 
aromas of  pineapple, 
papaya, and roasted 
nuts.

菊
水

O
N
IKO

RO
SHI

17.95300ml

40.95720ml

SOJU
375 ml

Korean Soju

9.95

鬼



Small Dish

Marinated Chicken in Sesame BBQ Sauce
A3. Sesame Chicken 7.95

[4pcs] Deep fried white button mushroom with spicy tuna 
and crabmeat. Served with eel sauce, green onion and masago 

A12. Monkey Balls 6.95

[5pcs] Lightly deep fried tofu with yuzu sauce
(Japanese citrus)

Lightly Fried Calamari with Sweet Hot Sauce

Pan Fried Soy Bean with Chopped Fresh Garlic 
& Chili Pepper

A15. Garlic Edamame

Grilled Salmon Collar 
A5. Sake Kama 10.95

 5.95

[5pcs] Avocado with Goma Sauce, Spicy Mayo,
Crunch, Sriracha.

A13. Avocado Eggroll 6.95

6.5A14. Gyoza
[6pcs] Beef  Dumpling with Sweet & Sour Soy Sauce

美
味

[4pcs] Lightly Fried Wheat Cakes Filled with Diced 
Octopus with Mayo & House Special Sauce

[4pcs] Baked Green Mussel with Mayo Sauce.
Served with Green onion and Massago.

A11. Baked Green Mussel 6.95

A2. Spicy Tuna Tartare
Spicy Tuna, Fried Chip with Spicy Mayo,
Eel Sauce, Crunch, Sriracha

9.95

Crabmeat = Imitation Crabmeat
Special request(Brown Rice, Soy Paper, Spicy Flavor, Smelt Egg, 
Asparagus, Real Crab, etc) can be added for an additional charge

 Actual presentation may vary from picture
Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish or egg

may increase your risk of foodborne illness

Chef's Recommendation

Sauted Edamame
A16. Edamame  3.95 

6.95

Shrimp & Vegetable Tempura
with Tempura Sauce

A10. Mixed Tempura

4pcs Creamy Spicy Tuna, Jalapeno, 
Avocado, Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce 
on Top of  Buttered 
Crispy Rice

A1. Spicy Tuna on Crispy Rice (4pcs) 11.95

Whole Piece of  Fried 
Soft Shell Crab

8.95A4. Soft Shell Crab

Pan Fried Shishito Pepper 
with Garlic Soy Sauce

7.5A7. Shishito Pepper

A6. Agedashi Tofu 6.95 A8. Fried Calamari 7.5 6.5A9. Takoyaki



Crabmeat = Imitation Crabmeat
Special request(Brown Rice, Soy Paper, Spicy Flavor, Smelt Egg, 
Asparagus, Real Crab, etc) can be added for an additional charge

 Actual presentation may vary from picture
Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish or egg

may increase your risk of foodborne illness

Rose Bowl 25.5 Tuna Carpaccio 23.5
[7pcs] Seared tuna steak with tomato, mango, 
green onion, kaiware, onion, sesame seed, 
oba and house special sauce

[6pcs] Spicy albacore, scallop, avocado, asparagus
wrapped with fresh tuna with house special sauce

Hotate Crudo 24.5
[6pcs] Giant scallop, kiwi, yuzu paste and juice,
olive oil, seasalt

Poke Tower 23.5
Chopped fresh tuna, salmon, yellowtail with 
avocado, cucumber, onion, sesame seed, kaiware 
on top with house special sauce

Jalapeño Yellowtail 23.95

[7pcs] Yellowtail sashimi and jalapeño, cilantro 
with chili oil, yuzu and ponzu sauce

Ahi Tuna Steak 23.5
[6pcs]Seared tuna with pepper, served with truffle 
guacamole, deep fried garlic, and balsamic glaze

Tako Carpaccio

22.95

20.95

23.95Salmon Snow Crab

[7pcs] Octopus with onion, ikura, kaiware, onion, 
green onion, sesame seed, oba with house 
special sauce

[7pcs] Seared albacore sashimi topped with fried 
crispy onions. Served with house special sauce 

[6pcs] Snow crab, jalapeño, lemon peels wrapped 
with salmon, mango and goma sauce

Seared Albacore Sashimi

Jessica Alba 23.95 Salmon Carpaccio 23.95

[6pcs] Seared salmon, salmon egg, fried garlic,
green onion with house special sauce

[6pcs] Spicy tuna and avocado, jalapeño wrapped 
with seared albacore sashimi with house special sauce

Ankimo 18.95

[3pcs] Monkfish liver, chinese broccoli, tobiko,
sesame seed, scallion, spicy daikon, fish flake,
chill oil, japanese dressing and ponzu

Signature Menu

C
he

f's Re
c
o
m
m
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nd

a
tio

n
最
高

Actual presentation may vary from picture Consuming raw or undercooked meat, 
poultry, seafood, shellfish or egg may increase your risk of foodborne illness



て
せ
い 

Ichima Roll
Special request (Brown Rice, Soy Paper, Smelt Egg, 
Asparagus, Avocado, Real Crab, Snow Crab, etc.) 

Added for an additional charge  
*Crab on the menu is imitation crab meat.

寿
司

Sushi|Sashimi
Actual presentation may vary from picture Consuming 
raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish or 
egg may increase your risk of foodborne illness

C
he

f's Re
c
o
m
m
e
nd

a
tio

n

5.95

6.5

6.95

7.95

7.5

7.25

6.95

5.5

5.95

6.5

6.95

6.5

6.5

6.95

5.95

6.5

6.5

6.95

6.95

9.95

9.95

California Roll
Spicy California Roll
Spicy Tuna Roll
Philadelphia Roll
Tuna Roll
Yellowtail Roll
Salmon Roll
Cucumber Roll
Veggie Roll
Avocado Roll
Spicy Salmon Roll

Crab Roll
Salmon Skin Roll
Spicy Albacore Roll
Shrimp Roll
Spicy Shrimp Roll
Scallop Roll
Spicy Scallop Roll
Marinated Squid Roll
Unagi Avocado Roll
Baked Spicy Salmon Roll

SUSHI
(2PCS)

SASHIMI
(7 PCS)

6.50Salmon 20.95

8.50 -Giant Scallop

6.50 -Squid

M.P M.PSea Urchin

6.95 -Fresh Water Eel 5.50 -Shrimp

8.95 -Salmon Egg

6.95 22.95Halibut 6.75 21.95Albacore

7.50 23.95Amber Jack

7.50 23.95Yellowtail Belly 7.25 23.50Salmon Belly 7.95 24.95Black Snapper

5.50 -Scallop

M.P -Bluefin Tuna

8.95Sweet Shrimp --

5.75 -Mackerel6.75 21.95Yellowtail 6.50 20.95Octopus 

4.50 -Tamago

M.P M.PFatty Tuna

6.95 -Snow Crab Leg

5.95 -Smelt Egg

6.95 22.95Tuna

HAND/CUT HAND/CUT



寿
司

Fresh Rolls

Baked Rolls
N E W
N E W
N E W

N E W
N E W
N E W

F4. Mango Tango 15.95

In : spicy tuna, crab meat, cucumber
Out : salmon, honey roasted pecan, mango, tempura flakes, avocado, with sauce

F2. Cucumber Special 16.95

[6pcs] Tuna, salmon, yellowtail, avocado, crab meat 
wrapped with cucumber, with sauce 

F1. Ichima Roll 17.95

In: tuna, salmon, yellowtail
Out: avocado on top of  soy paper, with sauce

In : spicy salmon, cucumber
Out: seared salmon, sweet relish, chopped jalapeño, with sauce

F3. Omega-3 Roll 15.95

F8. Marilyn Mon-Roll 15.95

In : spicy albacore, spicy scallop
Out : spicy tuna on soy paper, with sauce

F6. Taheati Roll 15.95

In : spicy tuna, cucumber
Out : seared albacore, avocado, crispy onion, with sauce

F7. Rainbow 15.95

In : crab meat, avocado
Out : tuna, salmon, albacore, shrimp, avocado

15.95F5. Hungry Roll
In : spicy albacore, cilantro, cucumber 
Out : seared albacore, scallion, with sauce

F9. In & Out Tuna F10. Red Dragon15.95

In : spicy tuna, cucumber 
Out : tuna, avocado, with sauce

15.95

In : crab meat, cucumber, asparagus
Out : fresh tuna, fried garlic, with sauce

F12. Banana Roll 15.95

In : spicy crab meat, avocado
Out : banana, salmon, scallion, with sauce

F11. Pasadena Roll 15.95

In : spicy albacore, cucumber  
Out : seared albacore, sliced onion, scallion, with sauce

F16. Playboy Roll 15.95

In : cucumber, asparagus, spicy crab meat
Out : shrimp, salmon, avocado, with sauce

F13. Caliente 15.5
In : crabmeat, cilantro, cucumber
Out : spicy tuna, seared albacore,  jalapeño, with sauce

F14. Yellowtail Delight 16.5
In : spicy tuna, cucumber
Out : yellowtail, avocado, scallion, with sauce

F15. House Roll 14.5
In : avocado, cream cheese, crab meat 
Out : crab stick, shrimp, with sauce

F19. Hawaiian 14.95

In : crab meat, avocado
Out : tuna, avocado, with sauce 

F18. Alaskan
In : crab meat, avocado
Out : fresh salmon, avocado, with sauce

14.95

Chopped tuna, salmon, avocado, seaweed
salad, wrapped in soy paper  

F20. Blue Crab
In : blue crab, avocado
Out : soy paper, white sauce  

13.95F17. Poke Wrap 13.95

F22. Kiss of Fire 13.95

[6pcs] In : crab meat, avocado
Out : Mixed chopped tomato, tunawith spicy sauce, kaiware

F23. Spicy Tuna Guacamole 12.95

[6pcs] In : crab meat, avocado
Out: spicy tuna, guacamole, with sauce

F24. Red Rose Roll 12.95

In : crab meat, avocado
Out : spicy tuna and crunch on top, with sauce

In : spicy crab meat, cucumber
Out: seared tuna, avocado, scallion with sauce

F21. Hot Night Roll 14.95

B2. Snow Cone 14.95

In : crab meat, avocado
Out : baked albacore, baked crawfish, scallion, smelt egg, with sauce

B3. Baked Salmon Roll 14.95

In : crab meat, avocado
Out : baked salmon, smelt egg, scallion, with sauce

B1. Lobsta Roll 16.5
[6pcs] In : crab meat, avocado
Out : baked crawfish, smelt egg, scallion, with sauce

B4. B.S.C.R B6. Black Tiger Roll14.5
[6pcs] In : crab meat, avocado
Out : baked scallop, smelt egg, scallion, with sauce

14.95

In : spicy crab meat, cucumber
Out : freshwater eel, shrimp, with sauce

B5. Caterpillar 14.5
In : crab meat, avocado, freshwater eel
Out : avocado, with sauce 

B7. Dynamite Roll 13.5
[6pcs] In : crab meat, avocado 
Out : sauteed scallop, mushroom, onion and crab, smelt egg, scallion, with sauce

B9. Baked Crab Hand Roll 7.5
Imitation Crab baked hand roll with soy paper, with sauce

B8. Lava Lamp (Volcano) 9.95

[4pcs] Albacore and salmon baked with garlic topped with seared garlic 



*Special request (Brown Rice, Soy Paper, Smelt Egg, Asparagus, Avocado, Real Crab, Snow Crab, etc.) can added for an additional charge.
*Actual presentation may vary from picture. Not all ingredients may be listed on the menu for each item.

Tempura Special Rolls
N E W
N E W
N E W

N E W
N E W
N E W

N E W
N E W
N E W

N E W
N E W
N E W

T1. Angry Hulk 16.95

In : spicy crab meat, cucumber, shrimp tempura, jalapeño
Out : shrimp, avocado, guacamole, with sauce

T4. Jala Bomb Roll 16.5
In : spicy tuna, crab meat, cream cheese, fried jalapeño
Out : spicy albacore, tempura flakes, with sauce

T3. Golden Unagi Roll 16.95

In: avocado, shrimp tempura, cucumber
Out: freshwater eel tempura, bonito flakes, sesame seed, truffle oil

T2. Rolce Royz 16.95

In : cucumber, avocado, shrimp tempura
Out : spicy albacore, crabstick, tempura flakes, with sauce

T6. Dragon Roll 15.95

In : crab meat, shrimp tempura, cucumber
Out : freshwater eel, avocado, with sauce

T5. Sumo Roll 15.95

In : cucumber, avocado, shrimp tempura
Out: soy paper tempura, spicy albacore, fried garlic, with sauce

T8. Fantasy Roll 14.95

In : spicy tuna, cucumber, shrimp tempura
Out : avocado, with sauce

T7. Popcorn Salmon Roll 15.5
[6pcs] Popcorn salmon, raw garlic, parsley,
olive oil on top of  california roll

T12. Bora Bora 14.5
In : crab meat, cucumber , shrimp tempura
Out : spicy tuna, with sauce

T10. Monkey Crown Roll 14.5
In: spicy crab meat, spicy tuna, cream cheese 
Out: fried mushroom, tempura flakes with sauce

T9. Samurai Roll 14.5
In : shrimp tempura, cucumber, avocado 
Out : seaweed tempura, spicy tuna, with sauce

T11. Toot C Roll 14.95

In : spicy crab meat, cucumber, shrimp tempura 
Out : marinated beef, crispy onion, with sauce

T16. Spider Roll 13.95

[5pcs] In : crab meat, cucumber, gobo, soft shell 
crab, smelt egg on top, with sauce

T13. Salmon Lover 14.95

In : crab meat, cucumber, shrimp tempura
Out : fresh salmon, avocado, with sauce

T15. Jalapeño Tempura Roll 13.5
[5pcs] In :spicy tuna, fried jalapeño, cucumber,
with sauce

[6pcs] Deep fried spicy tuna, asparagus, 
avocado with shrimp tempura, with sauce

T14. Sierra Madre Roll 13.95

T17. Tiger Roll 12.95

In : crab meat, cucumber, shrimp tempura
Out : shrimp, avocado, with sauce 

T20. Calamari Tempura 11.95

[5pcs] In : crab meat, cucumber, calamari 
tempura, with sauce

T18. Crunch Roll 12.95

[6pcs] In : spicy crab meat, avocado, shrimp tempura 
Out : mixed spicy tuna and crab meat, tempura flakes, with sauce

T19. Heart Attack 12.95

[6pcs] Deep fried jalapeño with spicy tuna, 
crab meat, cream cheese, with sauce

T24. Philly Deep 10.95T21. Shrimp Tempura 11.5 T22. Spicy Tuna Deep/ Spicy Cali Deep
or Cali Deep

9.95

9.95 Spicy tuna, spicy crab meat, lettuce, shrimp tempura, gobo wrapped in soy 
paper cut deli style

T23. Ichima Wrap
Deep fried philadelphia roll, with sauce[5pcs] In : crab meat, cucumber, shrimp tempura,

with sauce Deep fried spicy tuna, spicy cali or california roll, with sauce



Deluxe Items +$3

Bento Combination

 Actual presentation may vary from picture
Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish or egg

may increase your risk of foodborne illness

1 2

ITEMS

DINNER
4:00PM~CLOSE

LUNCH
OPEN~4:00PM

13.95
1 ITEM 

*No Duplicated Item

Served with miso soup, salad rice and Mixed Tempura 
each items cannot be duplicated for combination

4pcs Sushi
4pcs Sashimi

Chicken Teriyaki

Beef Teriyaki

Salmon Teriyaki

Chicken Cutlet

Pork Cutlet

California Roll

Spicy Tuna Roll

Spicy Albacore Roll

Spicy Salmon Roll

Veggie Roll

華
や
ぎ

弁
当
お

16.95
1 ITEM 

19.95
2 ITEMS

16.95
2 ITEMS



Pork/ Chicken Katsu Curry

Pork / Chicken Katsu Curry

Cheese Katsu Curry

Chicken Teriyaki

Beef Teriyaki

Beef and chicken Teriyaki

Marinated BBQ Beef

20.95

22.95

13.95

15.95

15.95

15.95

Katsu Curry Special

Noodle

Value Meal

Udon

Katsu Curry Udon

with Chicken
with Beef
with side of Mixed Tempura

9.95

17.95

3.00

ADD

ADD

ADD

4.00

5.00

Yakisoba
with Chicken
with Beef
with Seafood

10.95

3.00

ADD

ADD

ADD

4.00

5.00

Jalapeno Cheese Katsu Curry

Marinated beef curry bowl 

23.95

17.95

Jalapeno Cheese Katsu CurryCheese Katsu Curry

Served with miso soup and salad



* Actual presentation may vary from picture.
* Special request (soy paper, smelt egg, avocado, jalapeño...etc) 
  can be added for an additional charge.
* Prices are subject to change without notice.

36.95

29.95

26.95

69.95

29.95

Sushi 
Combination

Sashimi 
Combination

Chirashi

No Substitution

Sakana Sashimi

Chirashi 

 Ichima Sushi Combination

Umi Sashimi

Sakura Sushi Combination

S1. Sashimi Salad

S7. Seaweed Salad

S2. Pecan Mango Salmon Salad 

S6. Marinated Squid Salad

S9. House Salad ��������������

S5. Salmon Skin Salad

S8. Cucumber Salad 4.95

10.95

5.956.95

11.95

17.95

9.95

20.95

S4. Spicy Tuna Salad

Salads

S3. Tofu Salad 11.95

Ichima Sushi Combination
Tuna (2pcs) + Salmon (2pcs) 
+ Shrimp (2pcs) + California Roll 
+ Spicy Tuna Roll

9pcs Chef Choice Sushi + California Roll 
or Spicy Tuna Roll

Sakura Sushi Combination

Sakana Sashimi
Chef Choice 14pcs

12pcs Chef Choices Sashimi + Tamago +
Crab Stick + Ikura

Umi Sashimi
24pcs Chef Choice Sashimi


